L21000 98226

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
☐ PICKJUP ☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer

Office Use Only



400361331514

2021 HAR -8 AH 3: 11

21 11:AR -8 PH 2: 16

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 694183 8287610 AUTHORIZATION : \$ 125.00 COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: March 5, 2021 ORDER TIME : 11:56 AM ORDER NO. : 694183-010 CUSTOMER NO: 8287610 DOMESTIC FILING NAME: CFCW PROPCO 9200, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ___ ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: _ CERTIFIED COPY ___ PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker - EXT.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:

New Filing Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations CFCW Propeo 9200, LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Marianne Romero Name of Person Clean Streak Ventures LLC Firm/Company Gables International Plaza, 2655 Le Jeune Road, Suite 910 Address Coral Gabels, Florida 33134 City/State and Zip Code mromero@mkhpartners.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Daytime Telephone Number Name of Person Area Code Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address Street Address New Filing Section Division New Filing Section The Centre of Tallahassee Division of Corporations 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability C	ompany is:			
CFCW Propeo 9200, LL	C			
		l Liability Com	pany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addre	acc af the principal	office of the L	imited Liability Company is:	rul alkss
The maning address and street addre	ess of the principal	onice of the 1.	minted Liability Company is.	- = 1
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	50.7 57.7 111.7
Gables International Plaza,			Gables International Plaza,	(7)
2655 Le Jeune Road, Suite 910			2655 Le Jeune Road, Suite 910	
Coral Gabels, Florida 33	134		Coral Gabels, Florida 33134	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Corporation Service Company Name				
1201 Hays Street				
1	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
<u>r</u>	allahassee	FL	32301	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered agen place designated in this certificate, I ha further agree to comply with the provis am familiar with and accept the obliga	ereby accept the app sions of all statutes in utions of my position Corporation Sen By Juands E	nointment as re relating to the p as registered to vice Compan	gistered agent and agree to act in this proper and complete performance of n agent as provided for in Chapter 605,	capacity. I ny duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

RTH	cr	r, I	37
K I II	L .	r I	ν

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Membe	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Manager	•				
MGR	Andres Bethencourt Gables International Plaza, 2655 Le Jeune Road, Suite 910 Coral Gabels, Florida 33134				
MGR	Christopher Woodburn Gables International Plaza, 2655 Le Jeune Road, Suite 910 Coral Gabels, Florida 33134				
(Use attachment if necessary)					
(If an effective date is listed, the date mu the date of filing.)	the date of filing:				
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.					
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	topher J. Woodburn e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.				
This document I am aware that	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
Christop	her_Woodburn Typed or printed name of signee				

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)